Access Covers, Grates, and Frames Manhole Frames and Covers

26" DIA

1040 — 1049
FRAME & COVER 4 |
Heavy duty — 7=
Machined bearing surfaces 12

4/}

Options

247 DIA

Solid, vented or custom logo covers

36" DIA

Heavy duty cover with
square indent top
Extra heavy duty cover — 1905
Light weight composite cover —
only available bolt down
Watertite assembly
Hinged unit
Adjusting risers
Gasket seal covers
Frost proof
Z1 frame available with centering lugs
Stackable frames

Base Flange
Diameter

321/2
331/2

36
34
36
36
34
39
383/4
36
36

36
36

Note: All dimensions are in inches.

Catalog
Number
1080
Type A Solid Cover Type B Vented Cover Type M1 Flat Grate Type M2 Flat Bar Grate 2800
16 hole Approx. 190 sq. in. Approx. 170 sq. in.
open area open area 1046
“DUMP NO WASTE!" “DUMP NO WASTE!"
lettering and trout lettering and trout 2450
image image
¢ ¢ 1045
104521
104572
1040
1044*
Type M3 ADA Grate Type N Oval Grate Type 02 Beehive Grate 1047
Approx. 130 sq. in. Approx. 230 sq. in. Approx. 185 sq. in. 1048
open area open area open area
“"DUMP NO WASTE!" 1" height above frame 6" height above frame 1049
lettering “"DUMP NO WASTE!"
lettering and trout 1795
image
*Frost proof
**Reversible frame
Supplied By:
877-903-7246
www.trenchdrainsupply.com
44

Available Frames for 1040 — 1049 Covers and Grates

Frame
Height

4
TF

4
5**
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